
Rank App No Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2025PG0549 MIDHUNA JOSE 1054
2 STC2025PG0946 LIJA M J 1035
3 STC2025PG0242 MEERA T RAVINDRAN 1026
4 STC2025PG0065 ALAKANANDA S GIRISH 1024
5 STC2025PG0912 SNEHA MARIA JACOB 1012
6 STC2025PG1160 ATHULYA E R 1010
7 STC2025PG0772 ANAGHA V B 1003
8 STC2025PG0027 NAYANA T R 1001
9 STC2025PG0290 GAUTHAM KRISHNA K T 998

10 STC2025PG0184 SNEHA K S 995
11 STC2025PG0821 ALEENA S R 961

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2025PG0763 SHIFANA M 961
2 STC2025PG0043 BHOOMIKA MAJO 961
3 STC2025PG0917 DEVIKA D 960
4 STC2025PG0052 BHAVYA LAKSHMI M K 958
5 STC2025PG0972 ANCY ALEYAMMA BENNY 955
6 STC2025PG0947 ANGEL ROSE P B 954
7 STC2025PG0342 SOLOMON DAVI 954
8 STC2025PG0431 MEENU ARUN 951
9 STC2025PG1004 DIMNA JOSE 950

10 STC2025PG0612 PREETHI K JAMES 949
11 STC2025PG0192 SHINA MARY JAMES 947
12 STC2025PG0119 RIJISHA C F 944
13 STC2025PG0176 NEHA S 943
14 STC2025PG0603 MINHA FATHIMA C 940
15 STC2025PG0063 ANJALI B NAIR 933
16 STC2025PG0051 APARNA R 932
17 STC2025PG0053 ANANDHU KRISHNA MK 922
18 STC2025PG0898 SNIYA C S 917
19 STC2025PG1041 LIMI T M 913
20 STC2025PG0773 RANI MARIA JOSE 911
21 STC2025PG0934 ELIZABETH SOJI 907
22 STC2025PG1172 S YADUKRISHNAN 903
23 STC2025PG0698 NIREEHA GRACE P MONCY 902
24 STC2025PG0100 ANITTA SHAJU 902
25 STC2025PG0398 GOPIKA V 887
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26 STC2025PG1103 SAVIO MANOJ CHERIAN 885
27 STC2025PG0263 AMRITHA C G 879
28 STC2025PG0357 CINET ANTO 877
29 STC2025PG0703 ANUSREE M S 876
30 STC2025PG0319 ANN STANIYA T J 876
31 STC2025PG1097 FATHIMA BEEVI K.N. 873
32 STC2025PG0029 GOPIKA T 861
33 STC2025PG1143 ALEENA ROSE 858
34 STC2025PG0079 PRAMITHA P 852
35 STC2025PG0114 THANUSREE B 850
36 STC2025PG0235 ALEN TOM SEBASTIAN 843
37 STC2025PG0609 DELTA K W 841
38 STC2025PG0796 AISWARYA K S 839
39 STC2025PG1073 ASHIN BOBAN 838
40 STC2025PG0545 ANTONY T VARGHESE 837
41 STC2025PG0688 REHNA NASRIN 836
42 STC2025PG0788 AMRITHA K S 835
43 STC2025PG0706 NANDANA P A 823
44 STC2025PG0729 ANEKHA N K 809
45 STC2025PG0846 AJIN SEBASTIAN 809
46 STC2025PG0690 ASNA K H 804
47 STC2025PG1148 AKASH VARGHESE MATHEW 802
48 STC2025PG1099 VYSAKH S 798
49 STC2025PG0498 SENITTA XAVIER P 768
50 STC2025PG0680 SHAFNA M S 757
51 STC2025PG0960 VARSHA A V 747
52 STC2025PG0851 ARYANANDA K R 747
53 STC2025PG0317 DEVIKA PRAVIN 736
54 STC2025PG0288 SARAH B THEKKINIATH 736
55 STC2025PG0854 ANAMIKA BALAN 728
56 STC2025PG0873 HAFIZ RASOOL V N 728
57 STC2025PG0719 NANDANA S 712
58 STC2025PG0486 JOLSYNA C S 711
59 STC2025PG0836 DIYA ANN VARGHESE 708
60 STC2025PG0625 ANAMIKA M S 693
61 STC2025PG0264 SOORAJ S 687
62 STC2025PG0636 ATHULYA P 679
63 STC2025PG0865 SWATHI B R 662
64 STC2025PG0026 HRIDYA SATHEESAN 653
65 STC2025PG1001 FATHIMATHU ZUHARA 639
66 STC2025PG0227 ANTONY SEBI C 631
67 STC2025PG0495 ASNA P A 597
68 STC2025PG1166 SAJA KAMARUDHEEN 595
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69 STC2025PG0376 GERALD JO SIMON 567
70 STC2025PG0941 SANIYA P M 566
71 STC2025PG0516 PRINCE SUNNY 517
72 STC2025PG0075 RINCY ROY P 0
73 STC2025PG0361 LAZAR LINO PETER 0
74 STC2025PG1180 ATHUL KRISHNAN PS 0

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2025PG0043 BHOOMIKA MAJO 961
2 STC2025PG0342 SOLOMON DAVI 954

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2025PG0192 SHINA MARY JAMES 947
2 STC2025PG0119 RIJISHA C F 944
3 STC2025PG1041 LIMI T M 913
4 STC2025PG0357 CINET ANTO 877
5 STC2025PG0319 ANN STANIYA T J 876
6 STC2025PG1143 ALEENA ROSE 858
7 STC2025PG0609 DELTA K W 841
8 STC2025PG0545 ANTONY T VARGHESE 837
9 STC2025PG0498 SENITTA XAVIER P 768

10 STC2025PG0227 ANTONY SEBI C 631
11 STC2025PG0376 GERALD JO SIMON 567
12 STC2025PG0516 PRINCE SUNNY 517
13 STC2025PG0075 RINCY ROY P 0
14 STC2025PG0361 LAZAR LINO PETER 0

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2025PG0851 ARYANANDA K R 747
2 STC2025PG0854 ANAMIKA BALAN 728
3 STC2025PG0865 SWATHI B R 662
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